LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25
057 - Cypress-Medicine Hat - MLA Justin Wright
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2024

Reimbursed Reimbursed
Budget This Qtr To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $72.38 $85.72
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $413.32 $792.34
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - § $46.19 $186.88
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1,359.08 $3,262.03
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $5,790.00 $11,580.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance $135.45 $135.45
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 1.0 1.0
Other
Hosting - $ $943.61 $1,367.76
Event Tickets Disclosable - $
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 80,000.0 2,030.0 2,030.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF 212.0 212.0
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 80,000.0 2,242.0 2,242.0
Adverse Driving Conditions
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0 15 45
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF 3.0 7.0
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 5.5 8.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt
Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure




















































































































































































Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF27769 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

i -
w Taxi, Bus Travel: $39.79 + GST

Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Other

Teri-Anne Bowyer - Cypress-Medicine Hat

From: justin wright <

Sent: Tuesday, July 30, 2024 12:00 AM

To: Teri-Anne Bowyer - Cypress-Medicine Hat
Subject: Fwd: Your Monday evening trip with Uber
Categories: UBER JUSTIN, AMEX STATEMENTS

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded message:

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>
Date: July 29, 2024 at 11:58:10 PM MDT

To:

Subject: Your Monday evening trip with Uber

Total CA$41.78
July 29, 2024

Total CA$41.78

Your upfront price has been adjusted due to unanticipated tolls or surcharges on
this trip. Please see the receipt breakdown for details.

Trip fare CA$36.54

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF27769 Page 8 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF27769 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Member Name Justin Wright

Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Other

Subtotal CA$36.54
Airport drop-off fee / Airport pick-up fee CA$3.25
GST CA$1.99

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Download PDF

This is not a payment receipt. It is a trip summary to acknowledge the completion of the trip.
You will receive a trip receipt when the payment is processed with payment information.

You rode with FNU

4.97@ Rating @ Has passed a multi-step safety screen

Rate or tip

-

Every rideshare trip in Edmonton is insured for a covered auto accident by
Economical Insurance.

Learn more >

30.07 kilometers | 28 min

[T 11:29 PM

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF27769 Page 9 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF27769 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

3
Tr

Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Other

U 11:57 PM

Report lost item > Contact support > My trips >
Contact support >

Forgot password
Privacy

Terms

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for
inquiries.

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF27769 Page 10 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF27769 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

i -
W Taxi, Bus Travel: $40.91 + GST

Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Other

Teri-Anne Bowyer - Cypress-Medicine Hat

From: justin wright

Sent: Wednesday, July 31, 2024 5:04 AM

To: Teri-Anne Bowyer - Cypress-Medicine Hat
Subject: Fwd: Your Tuesday afternoon trip with Uber
Categories: UBER JUSTIN, FMAS, AMEX STATEMENTS

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded message:

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>
Date: July 31, 2024 at 1:12:35 AM MDT

To:

Subject: Your Tuesday afternoon trip with Uber

Total CA$42.96
July 30, 2024

Total CA$42.96

Trip fare CA$37.36
Subtotal CA$37.36
Airport drop-off fee / Airport pick-up fee CA$3.25

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF27769 Page 12 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF27769 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

3
Tr

Member Name Justin Wright

Claimant Justin Wright

Expense Category Other
Per-Trip Fee CA$0.30
GST CA$2.05
Payments

works|IIIEIGGE CA$42.96

7/31/24 1:12 AM

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with Amandeep

4.86 %aﬂng @ Has passed a muiti-step safety screen

Rate or tip

Every rideshare trip in Edmonton is insured for a covered auto accident by
Economical Insurance.

Learn more >

30.46 kilometers | 31 min

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF27769 Page 13 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF27769 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

3
Tr

Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Other

2:14 PM

2:45 PM

Report lost item > Contact support > My trips >
Contact support >

Forgot password

Privacy

Terms

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for
inquiries.

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF27769 Page 14 of 15






























Travel Accommodations Allowance: 135.45 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF26344 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

N
g>r

Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Other

e TTIRANG ACT (ON REC

 OKOTOKS ECONOLODGE

56 RIVERSIUE SATE Account: 928806376
S AR Econo Lodge (CNBS0
OKOTOK oc9 ( ) Date: 5/18/24
Completion 59 Riverside Gate Room: 117  SRw
., , Okotoks, AB TOL 1T0 Arrival Date:  5/17/24
1 ah
Nay 1 ""énﬂy* (403) 938-1999 Departure Date: 5/18/24
15\3‘“\::3:?;;: 1 0028 CNBS0O@stayatchoice.com Check In Time: 5/17/24 9:28 PM
T I oo Check Out Time:
patch 001 N
s 140 61 Rewards Program ID:
Amount You were checked in by: |cunni
Total $140.61 5 You were checked out by:
Total Balance Due: 0.00
0000025010801
&&ER!CAN EXPRESS
TVR 0000008000 TSI FBOO
d iptlon Comment Amount
e ) )
Approv Charge #117 Wright, 129.00
\mportant Retain this copy for your record Justin
& Services Tax 6.45
Cardholder copy
. .wenicial Sales Tax 5.16
5/18/24 American Express (140.61)

Folio Summary 5/17/24 - 5/18/24

Room Charge 129.00
Goods & Services Tax 6.45
Provincial Sales Tax 5.16
American Express (140.61)

Balance Due: 0.00

Unfortunately, with this rate you are not able to earn
Choice Privileges points. Ask at the front desk to
find out how to earn points for your next stay!

(%2 CHOICE
priviieges.

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF26344 Page 6 of 45



9}0 9 abey

VA YRAT)N

JusawAed 10} panosdde mou

ale pue a10}9q JuswAed 10} paRILIGNS USSQ JOU SABY ‘PBISPIO SB PAAISDS) 8JOM 9DI0AUI SIY) UO Pa)si| SWwa)l ay) jey) Apeo |

CASA AMIGOS CANTINA

Hosting: $211.75 + GST

UNIT 1 - 480 3RD
STREET SE
MEDICINE HAT, AB T1AOH1
4035022107
SALE
Casa Amlgos Cantina
Clerk # 005263 480 3rd Streel Southeast Unit #1
Table # M Medicine Hat, AB
Check #: 0000000002 _Canada, TIAOH1
MD: 6654427 Prinled Augusl 22, 2024 at 1:49PM
TID. 001 REF#: 00000007
Batch # 235001 RRN: 00000007 Order #: 494
08/22/24 13:52:59 Table: 111, 11 guests
APPR CODE o Manager:
IiiiicAR ',‘p Tax #: 5263 Shagna
ax #:
€193.76 Seat(s): 11
MOuUMN -
‘.'5'? $36.76 Pop $3 50
TOTAL $220.60 Nachos $30 00
- + $10.00: Add Stoalh
APPROVED op
_'(_DC Small Crema g? (5)8
aco Lunch Speacial e
Mastercard Cantina Wings “ §; 5 68
AD: 1010 Canltina Wings $15 00
TVR: 00 00 00 80 00 Taco Lunch Special $16 00
TSE E8 00 Taco Lunch Special $16 00
BY ENTERING & VERIFIED PIN $OD L hS | 553 o
) aco Lunc! pecia 16 00
"""m:u:f'm-:’u:" - Oc Small Guacamole $2 00
ACCORDANCE WITH ISSUER'S Chicken Quesadilla $18 00
REFMENT Pop $3 50
#1TH CARDROLDER Taco Lunch Special $16 00
THANK YOU! / MERCE Split ltems (1/3)
MERCHANT COPY Sub Total $175 00
Tax $8 75
Total $183.75
Thank You. Gracias
sa||ddns soh.0 KiobBaje asuadxy
WBuM unsnpe juewie|p
YBUAA unsnp aweN Jaquap

prain'N
N

w04 uoissiwqgng judawAied JOpUaA - /682Z4A
euaq|y Jo Ajquassy aAle|siban]




S
<”

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE42591 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form Hosting: $39.98 + GST

Receipt Description

Coffee for Southeastern Alberta Aeronautics Tour

Member Name

Justin Wright

Claimant

Della Burkitt

Expense Category

Hosting - Group (MLA Wright's Constituency Office)
Hosting Purpose - Southeastern Alberta Aeronautics Tour

Terse Notlpus

Tin Hortons & 102739
3201 13th Ave SE, Medicine Hat, AB, T1B 1E2
403-528-2387

Take Out
Order #: 394

lzw}vake 12 Original Blend $39.98

Subtotal: $39.98
6ST: $2.00

Total Tax: $2.00

Cash: $30.00

GST/HST#:
06-24-2024 07:44:17 AH
Receipt #: 308107503
Order ID: 308448003
R o Teed Lofree for $1x L}
[ "Uisit lelilins.ca and let us kioy how we did. |
[ s it s R L e e e R L
[ Sicn s s a et suryey skgde s St S aTSa i ser e
7382-6300-3044-7220-40928
Upon survey conpletion enter validation code
here:
And return this receipt to a participating Tin Hortons
in Canada to receive offer.
xPlus tax. See website for full Terns and Conditions

oesir I

ficeount: CHEQUING
Card Entry:TAP_ICC Sequence: 000045
Trans Type:Purchase $13.00
Herchant #: 030000024048
Tern #: 201
Ref #: (0000045
Trace #: 00414179
fpplication Label: Interac
AID #: A0000002771010
TUR #: 8000008000
TSI #: 2000
Auth #: Approved
Guest Copy

RECEIPT REPRINT

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE42591

Page 2 of 2




Hosting: $190.96 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE42623 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
I

Receipt Description SUBWAY LUNCH FOR 20 GUESTS
Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Teri-Anne Bowyer
Expense Category Hosting - Group (MLA WRIGHT OFFICE)
Hosting Purpose - AERONAUTICS TOUR OF MH COMPANIES
1:12 -
< Gmail w T @)
mnkysoft.com

Coterng Order (Unregstered Guest Order)

View Catering Order (Unregistered Guest Order)

© @

Catering Order (Unregistered Guest Order)

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

Order Placement Info Billing Info

1D 381783 Asugn B Mg Atconsr
- - .
Order entered by
Order Guide.
€ 10 AEOCHIC r §¢°

l

Platters - Plarters

3 Easy Order Platter 54 99 16497
Note & GLUTEN FREE PLS 3 VEGITARIAN PLS
ANl served on itahan bread with 1 EACH Black Forest Ham

processed cheddar, lettuce, and

tomato. Mayo. & musta
1 EACH Cold Cut Combo
1 EACH Iahan B M.T X
1 EACH Tuna

EACH Turkey Breast

Cookies - Cookies
1 Cookie Platter 2599 25.99
Cookies Chocolate Chunk Cookes
White Chap Macadamia Nut Cookwes
Chocolate Chup Cookies with MEM's® Candies

Subtotal 190 96
Tox 000
GST (5%) 9.55
Total 200 51

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE42623 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF26612 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Member Name Justin Wright

Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Other

$0.00

Taxes

$1.25

Total
$26.25

$26.25

hangtag.io
Please do not reply to this email. Emails sent to this address will not be answered

If you have any questions, please contact our Customer Service team via email support@hangtag.io or phone +1-844-309
1028.

©2024 hangTag All rights reserved.

hangTag™ recgu de stationnement

Veuillez cliquer ici pour accéder aux détails de votre session et prolonger votre stationnement.

Voici les détails de votre regu pour votre séance sur Jul 10, 2024

Recu #
Compte
RC2019780
Détails de la séance de stationnement
Commencer Fin
Jul 10, 2024 06:00 AM Jul 11, 2024 06:00 AM
Informations sur le lot Vehicule

402 10th Avenue SE
402 10TH AVE SE

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF26612 Page 69 of 71



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF26612 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

3
0”7

Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Other

Détails de paiement

Sous-Total

25.00$

Frais

0.00$

Impots

1.25$%

Total
26.25$

hangtag.io
Veuillez ne pas répondre a cet e-mail. Les courriels envoyés a cette adresse ne seront pas répondus
Sivous avez des questions, veuillez contacter notre service a la clientéle par courriel aide@hangtag.io

©2024 hangTag Tous droits réserveés.

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF26612 Page 70 of 71



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF26623 - Vendor Payment Submission Form
W

Hosting: $169.15 + GST

Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)

rereee TRANSACTION RECORD cvvimmeaeiee
SILVER BUCKLE INN
687 RAILWAY SE
MEDIGINE HAT AB

Silver Buckle

687 South Railway Streel
Medicine Hal, AB

Purchase

Canada, T1A2V8 Jul 17,2024 ﬂ
Te): +1 4035261303 y;\gs*lr‘sotg:;o T
Printed July 17, 2024 at 1.47 PM A T it -
July 17, 2024 at 1:47PM auvth#: [INNEGEGNG Response: 01

Clerk 6
h: 148
Table. 610, 2 guests : Batc
Party Name: 127 Server: 6.

Amount 514678
Julia Tip $2036
G3T-5% #:
Seat(s): | Total $176.14
2 x Pop ig gg A000000004 1010 Mastercard
?,"" $3 43 TVR 0000008000 TSI E800
op $a.3

2 x Steak Sandwich $20.98 -

+ $3.50. Sub Caesar —— Approved
z' 'iM)l“SIS‘k":’"( Quesadilia 2;2 gg Important Retain this copy for your record
SO -
Muzza Sticks $14.00 Cardholder copy
Steak Sandwich $10.4%

1 $3.50: Sub Houso Salad
Swiss Mel Burger $19.00

Split ltems (1/2)

Foord Totrl  $126 47
Drninks Total $13.5.

Sub Total $139 7y
Q8T - 6% $6.96

Total  $146.78 ‘\,\\’“ \Q(‘CL;
| )

23 S ol

Thank You
Please Come Again!

Tip Guide:
15%.-$22 02 18%=%$26 42 20%.-520.36

Printed trom iPad usino Tanenbisirg Pro

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF26623 Page 3 of 3



3
Ry

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE46456 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting: $13.99

Receipt Description Donuts - Assorted
Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Della Burkitt
Expense Category Other

lesse Motlsees

Tin Hortons # 102749
3201 13th Ave SE, Medicine Hat, AB, T1B 1E2
403-528-2387

Take Qut

Order #: 300

i Dnt - Asrt Droze”nr - - ;13.;9
Suhtotal: ‘ - - M“M“M“S_lg 9;

Cashier: SHIFT 3

6ST/HST#:

08-19-2024 04:50:42 PH

Reccist #: 310153103

Order 10: 310555003
_MWMI!:MTH_
—_mmmzmu-_
_mm-mmmmmmmmml—
_—“
_mmr__—_

6352-8000-3159-7170-40929
Upon survey completion enter validation code
here:
And return this receipt to a participating Tin Hortons
in Canada to receive offer.
*xPlus tax. See website for full Terns and Conditions

Guest Copy

RECEIPT REPRINT

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE46456

Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF27744 - Vendor Payment Submission Form
Hosting: $22.22 + GST

Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Office supplies

&
.,
3
©
w
=
-1
-
w
EY

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
Page 30of 7

now approved for payment.

VF27744



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF27744 - Vendor Payment Submission Form
Hosting: $60.14 + GST

=
Or

Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Office supplies
TRANSACTION RECORD ...............
SILVER BUCKLE INN
687 RAILWAY SE
o MEDICINE HAT AB
Sor Buckle
ey - <1 Railway Sireer Purchase

Me-Cine Hat, AR

l\il.m.ula, T1A2v8 Nl 1855
¢l 41 4035261303 AL EREARD
Prnted uly 18, 2024 at 17 38 P et ion] —

Swyuence 14901
Aulht_ Response 01-027

y 18, 2024 al 12.48 PM (o
dle: 830, 3 guasts S Clerks11
1y Name: 24 Server 11
K Amount $5456
. im T
r-5.# e $si1e
Swak Sar b 520 98 Total L
§ €y o, 2 -
$6 66 A0000000041010 Mastercard
. ) $3.33 TVR 0000008000 TS| Edco
| R Sinintmncly $6 92
W7 SUcas L1400 Approved
b Latal w1l 97 Important Retain this copy for your record
v bl B9 99
Sub Total S5 ue
GS1 - v "2.60
Total $64.56

Mok

I'hank You

Please Cume Agami!
, ) L Gunde. @ l
15%=-88 18 ~=$9 82 20%=810 91
G '
( q

Prnted ey, 44 using TouchBistro Fio

QoY W[

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

Page 4 of 7

VF27744



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF27744 -Vendor Payment Submission Form

i
w Hosting: $235.42 + GST

Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Office supplies

FUMR%XT-ES
- —_— - L Qul
RELT el R s
i SvrCk: 19 A .,
Separate ch(.‘k‘.k-a;"z t)\‘ '-ﬁz_‘ Qr/\a/2a

CALAMARI 19.75
POTSTICKERS 17.50
BT CRISPY CHKN SAND, add gravy  24.00
TUNA POKE BOWL % 27.75
BLKN CHKN BURGER, gjuten free bun 24.00
KIDS CHEESEBURGER’L 14.00
ORY RIBS ;g 18.25
CHICKEN WINGS § & 19.75
BT CRISPY CHKN SAND: 22.00
CHURRO ICE CRM S 2 11.00

SubiTotal: 198.00
b GST: 9.90
07/19 13:08 TOTAL :
PLEASE PARLSERVER
G.S.T# 830379050
&

in your Instas
share your love f

We want to R r §ff ) ]
https://moxi Q} /contact

|
why 1imit Happy Fo just one Hour?
ye've got ¥ou covered!
Happy Hour 2-5pmy Monday - Friday,

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

VF27744

Page 6 of 7



yvLlZdN

140 , ebed

JuswAed Joj panosdde mou

I SIY) U pajs!| swayl 8y jeyy Auso |

1808.) 819M 382I0AU

aJe pue aJ0jaq JuswAed Joj paILGNS USa] JOU SABY ‘PAISPIO SEB POA

[y —

N

N
N
W

X
Moxi
“1-0*6{ - F102+ Kingsway
Edn 28 Kingsway NW
onton 156G _6wa
780-944 9232

** TRANSACTION RECORD **
Tran. #: 413

Loskup & 00413210524532 )
RYC: DINING ROOH 7

Table #: 173 7
Check #:74  Group #: @
Employee #: )

Employee: ASHLEY

Trace &: 007543

Purchase

(]
App Name: Mastercard
APPROVED

Mot $207.%
Tp $31.4

o

TOTAE CADSA5.32

VERIFIED BY PIN

TSI: E800
HXF102CS 12/#XF 1020012
1:09:57 PH

g8 (081
07/19/2024
Custome’ COPY

A YOU
g'o':’: Again

m
s§§
el |§
&l |3
o
2
Q55
g(5|5
elg(2
s|a|a
6'-—0-—0
w

w04 uoIssIugng juawAied JOPUdA - ¥ 22Z4A

elaq|y Jo Alquiassy aAlje|siban]






